ARFX16SP
ARCHETYPE® X FLOOD LUMINAIRE - SPOT
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 08/02/22
kl_arfx16sp_spec_R04

needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCL-L/2773/BL4
Round Pole-Mounted Occupancy
Sensor 16’ to 30’
SCH-R
Round Pole-Mounted Occupancy Sensor: 16' to
30’ - an outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control that mounts directly
to the pole. Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
are available in Black, Gray, and White. Module
is cut for round pole mounting. Pole diameter is
needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-R42/2773/BL4
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy
Sensor 16’ to 30’
SCH-S
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy Sensor: 16 to
30’ - an outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control that mounts directly
to the pole. Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
are available in Black, Gray, and White. Module
is cut for round pole mounting. Pole diameter is
needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-S/2773/BL4
SCP
The SCP is a photo-control with motion sensing
accessory thats mounts to the side of any new
or existing 3”-5” round or square straight pole.
The SCP enables any pole mounted luminaire in
excess of 75 watts, to meet California Title 24
requirements with integral 20KV/10KA surge
protection for added reliability and serviceability.
Pink Wire
0-10V Dimming
Purple Wire
0-10V Dimming
Orange Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Red Wire
Line Voltage
Brown Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Black Wire
Line Voltage
White Wire
Neutral
2Voltage, 3Color, 4Pole Diameter,
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ARFX16SP
ARCHETYPE® X FLOOD LUMINAIRE - SPOT
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 5
 Rev 08/02/22
kl_arfx16sp_spec_R04
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Surface Mount Tenon
SMT/BL
2" pipe-size tenon (2-3/8“ O.D., 2" I.D.).
Welded to a cast aluminum plate. Plate has four
1/2” mounting holes, and tenon has one 1/2”
NPT for side conduit entry. Black finish.
Triple Mount Tenon
MTM-3E/BL, MTM-3E/DB, MTM-3E/LG,
MTM-3E/SG, MTM-3E/PS, MTM-3E/WH
Extruded aluminum support continuously
welded to a heavy cast aluminum slipfitter
hub which cradles the arm for strength. The
slipfitter hub contains four recessed 3/8"
stainless steel allen head set point screws for
mounting to steel pole with steel 2" pipe size
tenon (2-3/8“ O.D. x 4-1/4"). Cast aluminum
end caps and center cap provide access to field
splice connections.
CAUTION: Approved for mounting to poles
with steel tenons only.
Twin Mount Tenon
MTM-2B/BL, MTM-2B/DB, MTM-2B/LG,
MTM-2B/SG, MTM-2B/PS, MTM-2B/WH
Extruded aluminum support continuously
welded to a heavy cast aluminum slipfitter
hub which cradles the arm for strength. The
slipfitter hub contains four recessed 3/8"
stainless steel allen head set point screws for
mounting to steel pole with steel 2" pipe size
tenon (2-3/8“ O.D. x 4-1/4"). Cast aluminum
end caps and center cap provide access to field
splice connections.
CAUTION: Approved for mounting to poles